
 
 

SURA MONTHLY PROGRESS REPORT FORM 
 

Date of Monthly Report: 10/21/16  (reporting for September 2016) 
SURA recipient: Business Improvement District  
Project Name: BID Grant Program 
Mailing address: PO Box 928, Sandpoint, Idaho  83864 
Physical address of project: BID (throughout downtown Sandpoint) 
Name of Grant Administrator: Kate McAlister 
Email: kate@sandpointchamber.com 
Phone: 208-263-2161 
 

Project Description: 
Advertising to promote the Sandpoint Business Improvement District 

 

Total SURA Funds Invoiced: $621 
 Current month (September 2016): $621.00 
 Cumulative: $45,000.00 
  

Elements of project that invoiced funds apply to: 
September BID Advertising 

Radio (contract)       $371.00 
  Bee         $250.00 
 
 

Completion Status:   
All ads complete.  This will be the final SURA report for the BID.   
 
 

 
Task(s) to be completed next month: 
None. 



Project: BID grant
Description: Grant to BID for Economic vitalization funds-programs
Year FYE 2015-16

Current Remaining balance Paid to date
SURA participation 45,000.00$         46,435.74$                
Additional 1,435.74$           
Draws:

46,435.74$                -$               
Sandpoint & Schweitzer 

Magazine (1,845.25)$          44,590.49$                1,845.25$       
October Custodian (605.00)$             43,985.49$                2,450.25$       

Holidays in Sdpt (200.00)$             43,785.49$                2,650.25$       
Paid Oct: $2,650.25 (2,650.25)$          paid

Nov. Radio & advertising (484.00)$             43,301.49$                3,134.25$       
November Custodian (297.00)$             43,004.49$                3,431.25$       
Holidays in Sandpoint (5,732.38)$          37,272.11$                9,163.63$       
Oktoberfest supplies (70.49)$               37,201.62$                9,234.12$       
Paid Nov: $6583.87 (6,583.87)$          paid

Dec. Radio (550.00)$             36,651.62$                9,784.12$       
Sun Rental (57.24)$               36,594.38$                9,841.36$       

December Custodian (632.50)$             35,961.88$                10,473.86$     
Shotski- Skis-on-poles (1,300.00)$          34,661.88$                11,773.86$     

Volunteer Lunches - Holidays (183.76)$             34,478.12$                11,957.62$     
Supplies - Holidays (480.98)$             33,997.14$                12,438.60$     
Holiday advertising (1,342.00)$          32,655.14$                13,780.60$     

Holiday help (205.00)$             32,450.14$                13,985.60$     
Oktoberfest Ace Septic (160.45)$             32,289.69$                14,146.05$     

Paid Dec: $4911.93 (4,911.93)$          paid

Jan Radio (350.00)$             31,939.69$                14,496.05$     
December Custodian (616.00)$             31,323.69$                15,112.05$     
Kochava sponsorship (1,000.00)$          30,323.69$                16,112.05$     

Dine Around Sandpoint (500.00)$             29,823.69$                16,612.05$     
Supplies- Winter Carnival (91.16)$               29,732.53$                16,703.21$     
Winter Carnival permits (550.00)$             29,182.53$                17,253.21$     

Paid Jan: $3107.16 (3,107.16)$          paid

February Radio (350.00)$             28,832.53$                17,603.21$     
Winter Carnival advertising (656.00)$             28,176.53$                18,259.21$     

Visitor Guide (750.00)$             27,426.53$                19,009.21$     
Jan & Feb advertising (500.00)$             26,926.53$                19,509.21$     
February Custodian (627.00)$             26,299.53$                20,136.21$     

Volunteer Lunches - Winter 
Carnival (30.25)$               26,269.28$                20,166.46$     

CHAFE 150 (500.00)$             25,769.28$                20,666.46$     
Supplies-Winter Carnival (310.59)$             25,458.69$                20,977.05$     

Paid Feb: $3723.84 (3,723.84)$          paid

March Radio (343.00)$             25,115.69$                21,320.05$     
March Custodian (550.00)$             24,565.69$                21,870.05$     



Volunteer Lunches - Winter 
Carnival (206.57)$             24,359.12$                22,076.62$     

Firefighters for parade of lights (750.00)$             23,609.12$                22,826.62$     
Supplies-Winter Carnival (668.11)$             22,941.01$                23,494.73$     

Paid Mar: $2,517.68 (2,517.68)$          paid

April Radio (327.00)$             22,614.01$                23,821.73$     
April advertising (250.00)$             22,364.01$                24,071.73$     
April Custodian (522.50)$             21,841.51$                24,594.23$     

Winter Carnival-Shotski (240.00)$             21,601.51$                24,834.23$     
Paid April: $1,339.50 (1,339.50)$          paid

May advertising (250.00)$             21,351.51$                25,084.23$     
May Custodian (198.00)$             21,153.51$                25,282.23$     

Lost in the 50's Advertising (336.00)$             20,817.51$                25,618.23$     
Festival of Sandpoint (1,500.00)$          19,317.51$                27,118.23$     

Summer Sounds Printing (110.21)$             19,207.30$                27,228.44$     
Summer Sounds performers (800.00)$             18,407.30$                28,028.44$     

Paid May: $3,194.21 (3,194.21)$          paid

June Custodian (198.00)$             18,209.30$                28,226.44$     
4th of July sponsorship (2,000.00)$          16,209.30$                30,226.44$     

Lost in the 50's advertising (350.00)$             15,859.30$                30,576.44$     
Summer Sampler sponsorship (250.00)$             15,609.30$                30,826.44$     

Art Walk sponsorship (250.00)$             15,359.30$                31,076.44$     
Paid June: $3,048.00 (3,048.00)$          

July Radio (350.00)$             15,009.30$                31,426.44$     
July advertising (250.00)$             14,759.30$                31,676.44$     

BeerFest (300.00)$             14,459.30$                31,976.44$     
Long Bridge Swim (300.00)$             14,159.30$                32,276.44$     

Summer Sounds performer (3,550.00)$          10,609.30$                35,826.44$     
Paid July: $4750.00 (4,750.00)$          

Aug Radio (350.00)$             10,259.30$                36,176.44$     
Aug advertising (250.00)$             10,009.30$                36,426.44$     

Wooden Boat Show (149.17)$             9,860.13$                  36,575.61$     
Paid Aug:  $749.17 (749.17)$             

Sept Radio (371.00)$             9,489.13$                  36,946.61$     
Sept advertising (250.00)$             9,239.13$                  37,196.61$     

Paid Sept:  $621.00 (621.00)$             
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